2018年郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心公开选聘卫生专业技术人员考试总成绩
	序号
	应聘单位
	应聘岗位
	姓名
	笔试准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	口腔科
	邵泽勇
	201825
	62.00 
	71.70 
	66.85 

	2
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	口腔科
	杜明伟
	201826
	53.00 
	71.20 
	62.10 

	3
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	口腔科
	李永花
	201827
	54.00 
	0.00 
	27.00 

	4
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	妇产科
	徐 娜
	201805
	84.50 
	73.20 
	78.85 

	5
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	妇产科
	杜元玲
	201811
	69.00 
	74.60 
	71.80 

	6
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	妇产科
	刘 瑜
	201808
	66.50 
	0.00 
	33.25 

	7
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	病理科
	李红波
	201821
	55.00 
	75.10 
	65.05 

	8
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	病理科
	王钦立
	201819
	46.50 
	77.00 
	61.75 

	9
	郯城县妇幼保健计划生育服务中心
	病理科
	王 亮
	201822
	46.50 
	76.60 
	61.55 


 

